
Departure Information

First Surname Country Email Service Date Time Flight
Lorne Salmon Antigua & Barbuda l1685@hotmail.com InterCaribbean 18th 12:10 JY792
Mary Butler Bahamas marybutler@bahamas.gov.bs Air Canada 18th Feb 16:30 AC
Marco Antonio Serrano Chavez Costa Rica mserranoc@ice.go.cr Copa Airlines 18th Feb 14:49 CM261
Guillermo Adriel Renderos Mejia El Salvador grenderos@ambiente.gob.sv Copa Airlines 18th Feb 14:49 CM261
Lyndon Alves Guyana lyndonalves@gmail.com NA NA
Nayelli Loza Reyes Mexico nayelli.loza@conagua.gob.mx Copa Airlines 18th Feb 14:49 CM261
Carlos Millan Peru cmillan@senamhi.gob.pe InterCaribbean 18th Feb 17:30 JY787
Truusje Soetinie Warsodikromo Suriname wtruus98@gmail.com Caribbean Airlines 18th Feb 11:25 BW224
Saide Shakeer Trinidad &Tobago saide.shakeer@gov.tt C'bean Airlines 18th Feb 17:20 BW 405

Mario 
Bustamante 
Campana

Uruguay mario.bustamante@ambiente.gub.uy
Copa Airlines 18th Feb 14:49 CM261

Natali Bentancor Uruguay n.bentancor@inumet.gub.uy Copa Airlines 18th Feb 14:49 CM261
Andre Besson Canada andre.besson@ec.gc.ca Air Canada 18th Feb 16:20 AC963

Martin Rugna Argentina mrugna@smn.gob.ar Copa Airlines 18th Feb 14:49 CM261
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